L12000101481

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	1111111111111111 0029
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	04/03/17
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	



100297361531

04/03/17--01036--009 **60.00

17 ER-3 ANII: 29

Office Use Only

O SIMMONS APR 0 4 2017

. COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Division of Co.	rporations			•
34th Court	LLC			
SUBJECT:	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company		
	Amendment and fee(s) are submondence concerning this matter t			
	Thomas T. Coon, Jr., Esq.			
		Name of Person		-
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Firm/Company		- ,
	888 S. Andrews Avenue, S		**	$\chi \stackrel{\bullet}{\star} \chi^{\bullet}$
·		Address		_
	Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316			
		City/State and Zip Code		
•	thomas@capstonetitlepartne	rs:com o be used for future annual repor	t notification)	
Pau Sauthan in Commission of	oncerning this matter, please ca	,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	, "
	•	`· ·	1	
Thomas T. Coon, Jr., Es		954 467-989 at ()		*************************************
	f Person	Area Code Da	aytime Telephone Numbe	·
Enclosed is a check for the	_			
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certified	ate of Status &
Registr Divisio P.O. Bo	ING ADDRESS: ation Section n of Corporations ox:6327 ssee, FL 32314	Registration S Division of Co /Clifton Building	orporations ng ve Center Circle	

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

34TH Court LLC					
(Name of the Limi	ted Liability Compa (A Florida Limited)	ny as it now appears on our record Liability Company)	<u>s.</u>)		
	iability Company	were filed on 08/07/2012	and assigned		
(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company) Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on U8/07/2012 (Incide document number L12000101481 It amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: In the new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the limited office address address, if applicable: In the new principal offices address, if applicable: In the new mailing address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Suite 6 Oakland Park, FL 33334 Oakland Park, FL 33334 If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, entitled agent and/or the new registered office address here:					
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	owing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name o	f the limited liab	ility company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	vords "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "LLC	. —		
Enter new principal offices address, if applic	cable:	3455 NE 12th Terrace			
		Suite 6			
		Oakland Park, FL 33334	Party of Samuel		
	,				
Enter new mailing address if applicables		3455 NE 12th Terrace	29		
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	ROŸ)∗	Suite 6			
muning unaress MAT DE ATOST OFFICE	BOA,	Oakland Park, FL 33334			
			s, enter the name of the new		
Name of New Registered Agent:	Veronica J. De	Padro			
New Registered Office Address:	3455 NE 12th Terrace, Suite 6				
-		Enter Florida street addres	S		
	Oakland Park	, Flo	orida <u>33334</u>		
		City	Zip Code		

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

f Changing Registered Agent Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member.

<u>Title</u> <u>Name</u>			Address	Type of Action			
MGRM	Jane W. Depadro Trust dtd 10/16/8!		2031 NE 59th Street				
			Fort Lauderdale, FL 33308	■ Remove			
			<u>.</u> :	Change			
MGR	Veronica J. DePadro		3455 NE 12th Terrace, Suite 6	Add			
			Oakland Park, FL 33334	☐ Remove			
				□ Change			
			· 	O Add			
				□ Remòve			
	·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Change-			
				Remóve			
•			· ·	Change			
·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		•	□ Add			
	·		\$1163°	☐ Remove			
•				Change			
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	□ Add			
	•			□ Remove			
		_		Change			

	 	^									 	-
										<u> </u>		-
												•
												_
												•
												•
						·····.						•
										· · -	<u> </u>	•
			•									i i
						•					٠	در
											:	
											•	7.5
											٧	•
												•
				····								•
										·		
	·····											
fan effective <u>Note:</u> If the	date is listed, the date inserted	than the da he date must be d in this block e on the Depa	specific and does not	nd cannot b meet the	applicab	date of fili le statuto	ng or mor ry filing 1	e than 90 o	_ (optio lays after t ents, this	filing.) Pu	rsuant to 605 I not be list	5.020 ed a
		delayed e			ut not a	an effec	tive tin	ne, at 1	2:01 a	.m. on	the earli	er c
Dated Marc	h 21	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		, 20	17							
		\ // // / /	- N X F	\ \ L	/							

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00